Sachsische Einzelmeisterschaften 2019 in Leipzig - weiblicher Bereich am 13.04.2019

Name

LK1 -AK13

Réber
Czech
Mankiewicz
Almasarweh
Hamann

LK 1 AK 14/15
Richter
Drechsel
Gotze

LK 1 AK 16/17
Oertel
Linoxylaki
Ertel

Hofmann

LK 1 AK 18-29
Leubert
Fischer

Knaak

Knofler

Fritz

Vorname

Rosalie
Nelly
Emily
Yasmin
Melina

Zoe
Marie
Lucia

Lilly-Joeanne
Kyriaki

Elisa

Ronja Lara

Julia

Luise
Adriana
Annemarie
Wilma

Verein

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
TuS Chemnitz-Altendorf
ESV Lokomotive Zwickau
SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
ESV Lok Zwickau

SV Motor Mickten-Dresden
ESV Lok Zwickau
Chemnitzer PSV

Chemnitzer PSV

TuS Chemnitz-Altendorf

TV Blau-Gelb 90 Bad Diiben
TSV 1862 Hartmannsdorf

SV Wesenitztal

TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf
SV Wesenitztal

TV Markkleeberg von 1871
ATV Frohnau

Geb

2006
2007
2006
2006
2008

2004
2005
2005

2002
2003
2003
2002

1999
2001
1993
1998
2000

D

4,3
3,5
3,5
4,3
3,5

4,3
4,3
3,5

4,3
4,3
4,5
4,3

5,0
3,9
4,3
3,9
5.2

Sprung

E P EW
8,75 13,05
8,65 12,15
8,95 12,45
7,90 12,20
8,40 11,90
8,55 12,85
8,95 13,25
9,35 12,85
8,20 12,50
9,00 13,30
7,90 12,40
7,90 12,20
8,40 13,40
8,65 12,55
8,70 13,00
9,30 13,20
8,65 13,85

D

2,8
4,1
2,8
4,2
2,6

4,2
3,5
2,8

51
2,3
3,5
3,0

3,6
3.2
3.4
2,7
4,0

Stuba
E P EW
7,25 10,05
7,65 11,75
8,20 11,00
7,15 11,35
7,95 10,55
7,80 12,00
8,10 11,60
7,90 10,70
8,45 13,55
7,75 10,05
7,25 10,75
7,25 10,25
8,25 11,85
6,50 9,70
8,20 11,60
7,35 10,05
7,90 11,90

D

59
4,3
5,2
5,2
4,3

6,1
4,2
4,7

6,2
4,6
4,4
4,2

55
6,7
5,8
55
5,0

Balken

E P EW
7,55 13,45
6,40 10,70
7,20 12,40
6,10 11,30
8,10 12,40
6,35 12,45
6,65 10,85
5,95 10,65
5,30 11,50
6,85 11,45
7,05 11,45
7,00 11,20
7,55 13,05
7,05 13,75
5,80 11,60
6,90 12,40
3,75 8,75

D

57
6,1
57
55
3,6

6,3
57
6,3

6,5
5,2
55
6,0

55
6,1
6,1
59
6,6

Boden

E P EW
8,65 14,35
8,30 14,40
6,85 12,55
7,20 12,70
7,85 11,45
8,35 14,65
7,75 13,45
7,90 14,20
8,05 14,55
8,20 13,40
7,80 13,30
7,85 13,85
8,25 13,75
8,80 14,90
8,55 14,65
8,15 14,05
7,65 14,25

Summe Rang

50,90
49,00
48,40
47,55
46,30

ga b~ W NP

51,95 1
49,15 2
48,40 3

52,10
48,20
47,90
47,50

A WODN P

52,05
50,90
50,85
49,70
48,75

a b~ W N B



